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April 2021 
 

  

Thursday, 1 April  Quarterly meeting with the Ministry of Economic Affairs and Climate 
Policy – teleconference 

Meeting of the Financial Stability Board's (FSB) Standing Committee 
on Assessment of Vulnerabilities (SCAV) – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 6 April Meeting with the media – teleconference  

Thursday, 8 April Meeting with the media 

IMF Early Warning Exercise meeting – teleconference 

IMF Plenary meeting – teleconference 

Amsterdam 

Friday, 9 April IMF constituency meeting – teleconference  

Monday, 12 April FSB Steering Committee meeting on financial stability and 
macroeconomic developments – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 13 April Meeting with the Prime Minister and the Minister of Economic Affairs 
and Climate Policy, the Minister of Finance, the Minister of Social 
Affairs and Employment, and the Minister of Interior and Kingdom 
Relations of the Netherlands – teleconference 

IMF Regulatory Roundtable on climate-related financial issues – 
teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 14 April Meeting with EU ambassadors about macroeconomic developments The Hague 

Thursday, 15 April Keynote speech at the Global Financial Markets Association (GFMA) 
on mobilising sustainable finance – teleconference 

 

Friday, 16 April Speaker at the Eurofi High Level Seminar 2021 on the future of the 
European Union – teleconference 

Meeting of the Financial Stability Board's Standing Committee on 
Assessment of Vulnerabilities (SCAV) and the Risk and Vulnerabilities 
Assessment Group (RVG) – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 20 April Regular meeting with the Minister of Finance of the Netherlands – 
teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 21 and 
Thursday, 22 April 

Meeting of the Governing Council of the European Central Bank (ECB) 
about economic and monetary policy – teleconference 

 

Friday, 23 April Keynote speech at the Bloomberg Climate Summit on the role of 
capital markets in the fight against climate change – teleconference 

 

 


